STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

PARAGON PLACE - PHASE 1

10421

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	П	Jnit Cost		Total Cost
H INLET	1 1	EA	\$	1,768.00	\$	1,768.00
Engineering @ 10%	1		Ť	, 23.30	\$	176.80
Total Cost	1		\$	1,944.80	\$	1,944.80
4X4 SAS	3	ΕA	\$	2,400.00	\$	7,200.00
Engineering @ 10%			Ť	,	\$	720.00
Total Cost			\$	2,640.00	\$	7,920.00
TERRACE INLET TYPE III		ĒΑ	\$	4,420.00	\$	4,420.00
Engineering @ 10%			1		\$	442.00
Total Cost			\$	4,862.00		4,862.00
		T — — — –				
Engineering @ 10%	<u></u>					
Total Cost	<u>.L_</u>				[_	
			I^{-}			
Engineering @ 10%			\prod			
Total Cost			厂			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost		<u> </u>	厂		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%			\perp			
Total Cost	. _	 	厂		<u> </u>	
		_ _	\bot			
Engineering @ 10%			\perp		lacksquare	
Total Cost	· -	\	厂		ا	
Engineering @ 10%			<u> </u>			
Total Cost	· 	\	上		۔ ا	
		<u> </u>	\bot		_	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	. — — — –	L — — — –			l — -	
Fundamenti (2) 1001						
Engineering @ 10%	_					
Total Cost	. — — — -	 _	4		ا ـ	
English and the state of the st			1			
Engineering @ 10%	+		_			
Total Cost	. — — — -	<u> </u>	_		I — -	
Engineering @ 109/	+		+-			
Engineering @ 10%	+		_			
Total Cost	. — — — -	ļ — — — –	+		l — -	
Engineering @ 109/	+		+			
Engineering @ 10%	+		_			
Total Cost	. — — — -	}	+		ļ — -	
Engineering @ 109/	+		+-			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+		+			
	· +	} — — — –	+		 — -	
Engineering @ 10%	+		+-			
Total Cost	+		+		 	
		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			۱ <u> </u>	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	14,726.80

Prepared By:	
Date:	

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

PARAGON PLACE - PHASE 1

10421

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP	35.5	LF	\$	30.64		1,087.68
Engineering @ 10%					\$	108.77
Total Cost			\$	33.70		1,196.45
18" RCP	64	LF	\$	39.78	\$	2,546.05
Engineering @ 10%					\$	254.61
Total Cost 21" RCP	-		\$	43.76	\$	2,800.66
Engineering @ 10%	269.5	LF	\$	43.82	\$	11,808.72 1,180.87
Total Cost	+		\$	48.20	\$	12,989.59
10141 0051			Ψ	70.20	Ψ	12,303.33
Engineering @ 10%	+		1			
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Fundamental & 400/						
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+ +			1		
			1		-	
Engineering @ 10%	+		1			
Total Cost			十一			
			1		-	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost			<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%	+		 			
Total Cost	+		 			
7 5 6 6 7 5 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6					-	
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost			İ			
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 100/	1		1			
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost	+		₽-			
			1		-	
Engineering @ 10%	+ +		1			
Total Cost	+ +		T			
r					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 10%						
Total Cost	1					
	_					
Engineering @ 10%	1					
Total Cost					L	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	16,986.70

Prepared By:	
Date:	

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Greenways)

<Plat / Subdivision / Project Name>

	<city number="" project=""></city>	
CITY DRAINAGE SYSTEM		
PRIMARY NAME		
SECONDARY NAME		

GREENWAYS					tal Cost
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	LAND	IMPROVEMENT
Ingineering @ 10%					
Total Cost			 		
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST					

Prepared By:	
Date:	